Indie nooos

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12

Catalogue Part Number

SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
SIG
TAS

Description

INA1522WS-SCONCE Indie Sconce Lamp , Wall Mount Square Profile Tile Accessory

INA24F-RDM
INF3660-2SUP
INP4848-12TRP
INS3627-27
INS3653-27
INS4458-27
INW2448RTC
INW3048RTUT
INW3648RTMBL
Ju418D
RET4872-42PT

Indie Round Laminate Marker Tile, Freestanding Screen Accessories
Indie Double Poufy Freestanding Upholstered Screen

Indie 48d x 48w x 12h Triangular Pouf

Indie Single Seat Low Lounge

Indie Two Seat Low Lounge

Indie Two Seat Elbow Low Lounge

Indie Rectangular Cork Wall Mounted Tile

Indie Rectangular Tackboard - Upholstered Wall Mount Tile

Indie Rectangular Laminate Wall Mount Marker Tile

Jude Barstool with Upholstered Seat and Back - 22d x 17 1/2w x 42h
Reef 48d x 72w x 42h Panel Table

Quantity
1
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Total

Ext. List
$836.00
$566.00
$2,782.00
$2,603.00
$4,138.00
$6,666.00
$4,249.00
$818.00
$1,422.00
$1,033.00
$15,948.00
$6,128.00

$47,189.00

Note: All prices are for budgetary purposes only. List prices are reflected and are subject to change. Prices effective 07.01.2024.



